
Land and Building Detail 

Sr. 

No 
Particular Document Page no. 

1 Land Document 7/12 extract 3 

2 
Building 

Documents 

Building Plan 5 

Architect Certificate 10 

Infrastructure Facilities 

Type Particular Total Rooms Area (Sq. M) Page no. 

Class Room Class Rooms 07 514.00 17 

Seminar Hall Seminar Hall 01 108.00 26 

Laboratories 

Laboratories 18 1592.19 29 

Animal House 01 108.00 49 

Library Library & reading Hall 01 213.45 53 

Computer Facilities 

Computer Room 01 49.84 57 

Computer Room with 

Language Lab 
01 57.78 60 

Common Room 

Girl’s 01 90.00 61 

Boy’s 01 75.68 64 

Other Facilities 

Admin Office 01 97.51 65 

Store 01 101.00 68 

Sick Room 01 18.36 69 
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Infrastructure Facilities 

Type Particular Total Rooms Area (Sq. M) 

Class Room Class Rooms 07 514.00 

Seminar Hall Seminar Hall 01 108.00 

Laboratories 

Laboratories 18 1592.19 

Animal House 01 108.00 

Library Library & reading Hall 01 213.45 

Computer Facilities 

Computer Room 01 49.84 

Computer Room with 

Language Lab 
01 57.78 

Common Room 

Girl’s 01 90.00 

Boy’s 01 75.68 

Other Facilities 

Admin Office 01 97.51 

Store 01 101.00 

Sick Room 01 18.36 
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List of Class Room 

Sr. No. Room no. Particular Area (Sq. M) 

1 007 Class Room- I 75.68  

2 101 Class Room- II 75.68  

3 108 Class Room- III 97.51  

4 205 Class Room PG (P’ceutics) 63.00  

5 209 Class Room PG (PQA) 78.00  

6 302 Class Room- IV 90.63  

7 303 Class Room PG (P’cognosy) 33.50  

 

  Total Area of Class Rooms : 514 Sq.M. 
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007 CLASSROOM I (AREA: 75.68 sq. mtr.) 
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101 CLASSROOM II (AREA: 75.68 sq. mtr.) 
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108 CLASSROOM III (AREA: 97.51 sq. mtr.) 
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205 CLASSROOM PG (P’ceutics) (AREA: 63.00 sq. mtr.) 
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209 CLASSROOM PG (QA) (AREA: 78.00 sq. mtr.) 
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302 CLASSROOM IV (AREA: 90.63 sq. mtr.) 
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303 CLASSROOM PG (P’cognosy) (AREA: 33.50 sq. mtr.) 
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Seminar Hall 

 

Particulars Code Area Sq. mtr. 

Seminar Hall 207 108.00 

Total Area = 108.00 sq.mt. 
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207 Seminar Hall (AREA: 108.00 sq. mtr.) 
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List of Laboratories 

Sr. No. Room no. Particular Area (Sq. M) 

1. 003 Pharmaceutics (PG) 80.50 

2. 004 Pharmaceutics (PG) 80.50 

3. 009 Industrial pharmacy 101.52 

4. 012 Pharmaceutics-I 80.50 

5. 011 Pharmaceutics-II 80.50 

6. 104 Pharm. chemistry 86.22 

7. 106 Pharm. Chemistry (Organic) 86.22 

8. 110 Pharm. Biochemistry 97.51 

9. 114 Pharm. microbiology 125.52 

10. 201 Pharmacognosy (PG) 75.67 

11. 203 Pharmacology 81.22 

12. 204 Pharmacology (HAP) 81.22 

13. 206 Pharmacognosy (UG) 75.53 

14. 210 Pharm. Quality Assurance (PG) 92.34 

15. 211 Pharm. Analysis 92.34 

16. 214 Central Instrumentation facility 101.84 

17. 305 PQA Research Lab 86.52 

18. 307 Research Laboratory    86.52 

 

Total Area of Laboratories : 1592.19 Sq.M.
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003 PHARMACEUTICS PG LAB (AREA: 80.50 sq. mtr.) 
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004 PHARMACEUTICS RESEARCH LAB (AREA: 80.50 sq. mtr.) 
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009 INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY LAB (AREA: 101.52 sq. mtr.) 
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012 PHARMACEUTICS LAB II (AREA: 80.50 sq. mtr.) 
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013 PHARMACEUTICS LAB I (AREA: 80.50 sq. mtr.) 
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104 PHARM. CHEMISTRY LAB II (AREA: 86.22 sq. mtr.) 
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106 Pharm. Chemistry (Organic) (AREA: 86.22 sq. mtr.) 
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110 BIOCHEMISTRY LAB (AREA: 97.51 sq. mtr.) 
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114 MICROBIOLOGY LAB (AREA: 125.52 sq. mtr.) 
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201 PHARMACOGNOSY PG LAB (AREA: 75.67 sq. mtr.) 
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203 PHARMACOLOGY LAB I (AREA: 81.22 sq. mtr.) 
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204 PHARMACOLOGY LAB II (AREA: 81.22 sq. mtr.) 
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206 PHARMACOGONOSY UG LAB  (AREA: 75.53 sq. mtr.) 
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210 PQA PG LAB (AREA: 92.34 sq. mtr.) 
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211 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS LAB (AREA: 92.34 sq. mtr.) 
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214 CENTRAL INTRUMENT LAB (AREA: 101.84 sq. mtr.) 
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305 PQA RESEARCH LAB (AREA: 86.52 sq. mtr.) 
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307 PHARMACOGONOSY RESEARCH LAB (AREA: 86.52 sq. mtr.) 
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Animal House

Particulars Code Area Sq. mtr. 

Animal House AH 108.00 

Total Area = 108.00 sq.mt. 
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G17 Animal House (AREA: 108.00 sq. mtr.) 
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Library 

Particulars Code Area Sq. mtr. 

Library& Reading Hall 112 213.45 

Total Area = 213.45 sq.mt. 
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112 Library & Reading Hall (AREA: 213.45 Sq. mtr) 
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Computer Facilities 

Particular Code Area Sq. mt. 

Computer Room 102 49.84 

Computer Room With 

Language Lab 
111 57.78 

Total Area=107.62 Sq.mt. 
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102 COMPUTER LAB (AREA: 49.84 sq. mtr.) 
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111 COMPUTER ROOM WITH LANGUAGE LAB (AREA: 57.78 sq. mtr.) 
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Common Room 

Particulars Code Area Sq. mtr. 

Girl’s 006 90.00 

Boy’s 301 75.68 

Total Area = 165.68 sq.mt. 
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006 Girl’s Common Room (AREA: 51.99 sq. mtr.) 
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301 Boy’s Common Room (AREA: 75.68 sq. mtr.) 
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Other Facilities 

Particulars Code Area Sq. mt. 

Admin Office 015 97.51 

Store 002 101.00 

First Aid Cum Sick Room 005 18.36 

Total Area = 216.87 sq.mt. 
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015 Admin Office (AREA: 97.51 sq. mtr.) 
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002 Store (AREA: 101.00 sq. mtr.) 
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005 First Aid Cum Sick Room (AREA: 18.36 sq. mtr.) 
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